

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
W.P.(S) No. 6511 of 2021

Smt. Santoshi Banjare **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

1	
26.11.2021	Shri Pawan Kumar Kashyap, counsel for the Petitioner. Smt. Shubha Shrivastava, Panel Lawyer for the State. Shri Kashyap prays for and is granted two weeks' time to argue the matter on admission. Post this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge