



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6511 of 2021

SMT. SANTOSHI BANJARE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

03.09.2025	Mr. Ankush Bhakta, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. P.K. Patel, Advocate for the petitioner/s. Mr. Shubham Bajpayee, Panel Lawyer for the State. Heard. Issue notice to respondents No.2 & 5 on payment of P.F. by ordinary as well as registered mode. Call this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Rekha	