



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6511 of 2021

SMT. SANTOSHI BANJARE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

28/01/2026	Ms. Arpita Tiwari, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Bhupendra Singh, counsel for the Appellant. Mr. Vivek Siddharth Ojha, P.L. for the State/ Respondent/s No. 1 to 5. As payed by counsel for the petitioner, list this case on 3rd February, 2026. Interim relief (if any) granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Arpan	