



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6511 of 2021

SMT. SANTOSHI BANJARE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

03/02/2026	Ms. Parwati Suryawanshi, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Bhupendra Singh, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Abhyuday Tripathi, P.L. for the State/respondents. As prayed by the counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after four weeks, enabling her to file rejoinder. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
--------------------------	---

Deepti Jha